
$139,000

2731 BARKLEY DR W, WEST PALM BEACH, FL,
33415
https://ritterproperties.com

Well kept 2BR/2BA villa in the 55+ community of Barkley West at
Cresthaven! This bright & spacious unit features all impact
windows, tile flooring throughout, great kitchen and a large,
enclosed Florida room that opens up to a nice patio perfect for
relaxing or entertaining. Brand new HVAC system, installed in
2024. Enjoy peace of […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 892 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 22 hours ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 892 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: CRESTHAVEN VILLAS

ListOfficeName: Keller Williams Eagle Realty GarageSpaces: 1

View: Garden View UnitNumber: B

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 1

MLS ID: A11797483

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 1969

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: CREST HAVEN VILLAS

Exterior material: CBS Construction Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: 2 Or More Spaces, Additional Spaces Available

Amenities & Features
Features: Entrance Foyer Security Features: No Security

Amenities: Electric Range, Microwave, Refrigerator ExteriorFeatures: Other

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


